505675405 09/17/2019

PATENT ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.2 EPAS ID: PAT5722212

SUBMISSION TYPE: NEW ASSIGNMENT

NATURE OF CONVEYANCE: ASSIGNMENT

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
DONGGUAN MANTANG ELECTRONIC TECH. CO., LTD.	09/17/2019

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	DONG GUAN MANTANG ELECTRONIC TECH. CO., LTD.	
Street Address:	BUILDING B3, ZHIGU SCIENCE AND TECHNOLOGY PARK, HENGLI TOWN,	
City:	DONGGUAN, GUANGDONG	
State/Country:	CHINA	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Application Number:	29647523

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Fax Number:

Correspondence will be sent to the e-mail address first; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent using a fax number, if provided; if that is unsuccessful, it will be sent via US Mail.

Phone: 886223641678

Email: pengpt@yahoo.com.tw

Correspondent Name: MIKE LI

Address Line 1: 7F-4, NO. 293, ROOSEVELT ROAD

Address Line 2: SEC 3

Address Line 4: TAIPEI, TAIWAN 106

NAME OF SUBMITTER:

MIKE LI

SIGNATURE:

/Mike Li/

DATE SIGNED:

09/17/2019

This document serves as an Oath/Declaration (37 CFR 1.63).

Total Attachments: 1

source=A-29647523#page1.tif

PATENT REEL: 050398 FRAME: 0520

505675405

ASSIGNMENT

WHEREAS, Dongguan Mantang Electronic Tech. Co., Ltd.

whose address is

Building B3, Zhigu Science and Technology Park, Hengli Town, Dongguan City,

Guandong Province, China

hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNOR, owns the right in

Ball for contracting the vagina

for which an application for the United States Letters Patent was

filed on: 05/14/2018 Application Number: **29/647,523**

WHEREAS, Dong Guan Mantang Electronic Tech. Co., Ltd.

whose address is

Building B3, Zhigu Science and Technology Park, Hengli Town, Dongguan City,

Guangdong, China

hereinafter referred to as ASSIGNEE, is desirous of requiring the entire right, title and

interest in and to the same in the United States.

In consideration of the sum of one US Dollar, the assignor agrees to sell, assign

and transfer to the assignee the entire right, title and interest in and to the said

application, who shall hold it for their own use till the full term of the said application.

Assignor:

/Shixin Huang/

Huang, Shixin

Representative of Assignor Date: 03-September-2019

Assignee:

/Shixin Huang/

Huang, Shixin

Representative of Assignee Date: 03-September-2019

PATENT REEL: 050398 FRAME: 0521

RECORDED: 09/17/2019